RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF B.TECH FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2021-22 ODD SEMESTER

NO. OF
DATE DAY WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS
08-Dec Wed 1 Starting of Classes
09-Dec Thurs 2
10-Dec Fri 3
11-Dec Sat 4
12-Dec Sun Sunday
13-Dec Mon 5
14-Dec Tue 6
15-Dec Wed 7
16-Dec Thurs 8
17-Dec Fri 9
18-Dec Sat [l - Saturday
19-Dec Sun Sunday
20-Dec Mon 10
21-Dec Tue 11
22-Dec Wed 12
23-Dec Thurs 13
24-Dec Fri 14
25-Dec Sat Christmas
26-Dec Sun Sunday
27-Dec Mon 15
28-Dec Tue 16
29-Dec Wed 17
30-Dec Thurs 18
31-Dec Fri 19
01-Jan Sat
02-Jan Sun Sunday
03-Jan Mon FIRST INTERNAL
20 F1 TEST
04-Jan Tue 21 F2
05-Jan Wed 22 F3
06-Jan Thurs 23 F4
07-Jan Fri 24 F5
08-Jan Sat 25 F6
09-Jan Sun Sunday
)
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10-Jan Mon 26

11-Jan Tue 27

12-Jan Wed 28

13-Jan Thurs Pongal Holiday
14-Jan Fri Pongal Holiday
15-Jan Sat 111 - Saturday
16-Jan Sun ‘Sunday
17-Jan Mon 29

18-Jan Tue 31

19-Jan Wed 32

20-Jan Thurs 33

21-Jan Fri 34

22-Jan Sat 35

23-Jan Sun Sunday
24-Jan Mon 36

25-Jan Tue 37

26-Jan Wed Republic Day
27-Jan Thurs 38

28-Jan Fri 39

29-Jan Sat 40

30-Jan Sun Sunday
31-Jan Mon S SECOND INTERNAL

40 TEST

01-Feb Tue 41 S2
02-Feb Wed 42 S3
03-Feb Thurs 43 S4
04-Feb Fri 44 S5
05-Feb Sat I - Saturday
06-Feb Sun Sunday
07-Feb Mon 45 S6
08-Feb Tue 46

09-Feb Wed 47

10-Feb Thurs 48

11-Feb Fri 49

12-Feb Sat 50

13-Feb Sun Sunday
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14-Feb Mon 51 MODEL LAB

15-Feb Tue 52

16-Feb Wed 53

17-Feb Thurs 54

18-Feb Fri 55

19-Feb Sat 56

20-Feb Sun Sunday

21-Feb Mon 57 UNI. PRACTICALS (TENTATIVE)

22-Feb Tue 58

23-Feb Wed 59

24-Feb Thurs 60

25-Feb Fri 61

26-Feb Sat 62

27-Feb Sun Sunday

28-Feb Mon &3

01-Mar Tue 64

02-Mar Wed 65

03-Mar Thurs 66

04-Mar Fri &7

05-Mar Sat [ - Saturday

06-Mar Sun Sunday

07-Mar Mon 1 THIRD INTERNAL

68 TEST

08-Mar Tue 69 T2

09-Mar Wed 70 T3

10-Mar Thurs 71 T4

11-Mar Fri 79 T5

12-Mar Sat 73 T6

13-Mar Sun Sunday

14-Mar Mon 74

15-Mar Tue 75

16-Mar Wed 76

17-Mar Thurs 77

18-Mar Fri 78

19-Mar Sat

20-Mar Sun

21-Mar Mon 79

22-Mar Tue 80
23-Mar Wed 81 J/‘
24-Mar Thurs 81 o ONJ' o
25-Mar Fri 83 U:,,‘e;n', (Mecn.‘), M.Tech gﬁgfxg(ﬁ?'ﬁ;{:
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28-Mar Mon 85 M1 MODEL EXAM
29-Mar Tue 86 M2
30-Mar Wed 87 M3
31-Mar Thurs 88 M4
01-Apr Fri 89 M5
02-Apr Sat 90 M6
03-Apr Sun Sunday
04-Apr Mon 91
05-Apr Tue 92
06-Apr Wed 93
07-Apr Thurs 94
08-Apr Fri 95
09-Apr Sat Saturday
10-Apr Sun Sunday
11-Apr Mon 96 UNIL THEORY (TENTATIVE)
12-Apr Tue 97
13-Apr Wed 98
14-Apr Thurs Tamil New Year
15-Apr Fri Good Friday
16-Apr Sat Saturday
17-Apr Sun Sunday
18-Apr Mon 99
19-Apr Tue 100
20-Apr Wed 101
21-Apr Thurs 102
22-Apr Fri 103
23-Apr Sat 104
24-Apr Sun Sunday
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RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF B.TECH FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2021-22 EVEN SEMESTER
NO. OF
DATE DAY WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS
08-Jun Wed 1
09-Jun Thurs 2
10-Jun Fri 3
11-Jun Sat 4
12-Jun Sun Sunday
13-Jun Mon 5
14-Jun Tue é
15-Jun Wed 7
16-Jun Thurs 8
17-Jun Fri 9
18-Jun Sat 111 - Saturday
19-Jun Sun Sunday
20-Jun Mon 10
21-Jun Tue 11
22-Jun Wed 12
23-Jun Thurs 13
24-Jun Fri 14
25-Jun Sat 15
26-Jun Sun Sunday
27-Jun Mon 16
28-Jun Tue 17
29-Jun Wed 18
30-Jun Thurs 19
01-Jul Fri 20
02-Jul Sat I - Saturday
03-Jul Sun Sunday
04-Jul Mon FIRST INTERNAL
21 F1 TEST
05-Jul Tue 7 2
06-Jul Wed 23 F3
07-Jul Thurs 24 F4
08-Jul Fri 25 F5
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NO. OF
DATE DAY WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS
10-Jul Sun Sunday
11-Jul Mon 27
12-Jul Tue 28
13-Jul Wed 29
14-Jul Thurs 30
15-Jul Fri 31
16-Jul Sat 111 - Saturday
17-Jul Sun Sunday
18-Jul Mon 32
19-Jul Tue 33
20-Jul Wed 34
21-Jul Thurs 98
22-Jul Fri 36
23-Jul Sat 37
24-Jul Sun Sunday
25-Jul Mon 38
26-Jul Tue 39
27-Jul Wed 40
28-Jul Thurs 41
29-Jul Fri 42
30-Jul Sat V - Saturday
31-Jul Sun Sunday
01-Aug Mon S1 SECOND INTERNAL
43 TEST
02-Aug Tue 44 52
03-Aug Wed 45 S3
04-Aug | Thurs 46 S4
OS-Aug Fri 47 S5 .
06-Aug Sat [ - Saturday
07-Aug Sun Sunday
08-Aug Mon 48 S6
09-Aug Tue Moharam
10-Aug Wed 49
11-Aug | Thurs 50 F g
12-Aug "Fri 51
13-Aug Sat 52
14-Aug Sun Sunday
15-Aug Mon Indepdendance day Q{\b
-Aug
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NO. OF

DATE DAY WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS

18-Aug Thurs 54

19-Aug Fri 55

20-Aug Sat 56

21-Aug Sun Sunday

s | o | Y PICTICRS

23-Aug Tue 58

24-Aug Wed 59

25-Aug Thurs 60

26-Aug Fri 61

27-Aug Sat 62

28-Aug Sun Sunday

29-Aug Mon 63

30-Aug Tue 64

31-Aug Wed 65

01-Sep Thurs 66

02-Sep Fri 67

03-Sep Sat [ - Saturday

04-Sep Sun Sunday

05-Sep Mon 68 Ml MODEL EXAM

06-Sep Tue 69 M2

07-Sep Wed 70 M3

08-Sep Thurs 7 M4

09-Sep Fri ) M5

10-Sep Sat 73 M6

11-Sep Sun 74

12-Sep Mon 75 UNIL THEORY (TENTATIVE)

14-Sep Tue 76

16-Sep- Wed 77

19-Sep Thurs 78

21-Sep Fri 79

23-Sep Sat 80 ///
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